

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Cory Gaffney
Partner
The Anderson Group, LLC
111 2nd Ave. N.E., Suite 1250
St. Petersburg, Florida 33701
(727) 897-5635 – Direct Dial

THE ANDERSON GROUP, LLC ACQUIRES PARKVIEW HEALTH SERVICES COMPLETES SIXTH TRANSACTION IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS

December, 2014 – The Anderson Group, LLC has purchased the assets of Parkview Health Services, an institutional pharmacy located in Buffalo, New York, in an out-of-court restructuring. This represents the sixth transaction Anderson has completed in the past twelve months.

Based in Buffalo, New York, Parkview is an institutional "closed door" pharmacy that provides pharmaceutical products and services to long term care agencies, which include assisted living facilities, developmentally disabled residences, chemical dependency rehabilitation facilities, group homes, and mental health clinics. Parkview has been in operation since 1985 and currently supports more than 6,000 individual end consumers who reside in New York State.

"We are pleased to partner with this leadership team that has been steadfast in serving the needs of long term care agencies in and surrounding Buffalo," said Anderson Group Partner Cory Gaffney. "We look forward to reinvesting in Parkview in support of the company's pursuit of best-in-class service for customers and the patients they serve."

About The Anderson Group

Founded in 1985, with offices in St. Petersburg, Florida and Bloomfield Hills, Michigan, The Anderson Group is an operationally-oriented private equity investment firm focused on acquiring control positions in companies at the lower end of the middle market. Senior professionals at Anderson each have between twenty and thirty years of operational experience in various businesses and industries. Anderson specializes in three types of transactions: turnaround opportunities, special situation investments and recapitalizations. Although The Anderson Group does not have a specific industry focus, it typically acquires businesses in the niche manufacturing, distribution or service industries. The Anderson Group is not an institutional fund; it invests its own committed pool of capital. As such, The Anderson Group does not have to worry about capital calls, investment approval processes, mandates and holding periods. Thus, The Anderson Group can offer a faster approval/transaction process, a certainty to close, flexibility in equity ownership and an ability to invest throughout the capital structure that other funds often cannot. This structure also allows Anderson to work with portfolio companies without the outside pressures and requirements of institutional investors. For more information about The Anderson Group, LLC please go to www.andersongroup.com.